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2020 Boys District Meet - 2/7/2020 to 2/8/2020

Results
 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

2A Dist Rec: 1:41.06 2018* Pullman

State QT: 1:48.30#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASEL1 1:44.62#

26.84 29.37 22.7925.62

APUL-IE2 1:44.77

26.91 30.44 22.8524.57

AQUIN-IE3 1:45.97

28.58 29.84 23.1624.39

APHS-PN4 1:50.14

28.45 30.28 23.5027.91

ATOPP5 1:54.97

28.41 33.36 26.3526.85

AEAST6 1:58.65

31.95 32.03 26.3828.29

ACHE-IE7 2:02.42

32.32 38.09 26.1925.82

AGHS8 2:09.48

36.03 32.15 29.1832.12

 
#201  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

2A Dist Rec: 1:41.06 2018* Pullman

State QT: 1:48.30#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUL-IE1 1:45.67# q

Hopkins, Noah SR Zhang, Alex SR

Brannan, Simon SR Hedenstrom, Brayden SR

26.88 30.64 23.2924.86

ASEL2 1:45.74 q

Vick, Cooper JR Ozanich, Michael M SO

Cavanaugh, Liam J JR Hudson, Charles FR

27.18 29.81 23.1625.59

AQUIN-IE3 1:46.62 q

van der Merwe, Wyatt SO Escure, Rami FR

Calloway, Trenten FR Calloway, Jackson SR

28.53 30.45 23.1524.49

APHS-PN4 1:52.10 q

Wright, Coleman J JR Rude, Paden SR

Beirle, Austin SR Malave, Christian SR

29.29 31.07 23.7827.96

ATOPP5 1:54.01 q

Smith, Jaxon JR Bazaldua, Blake FR

Zuniga, Emiliano FR Hernandez, Tyler SR

27.85 32.44 27.0626.66

AEAST6 2:02.85 q

Gano, Jacob JR Bombard, Matthew J SR

Albrecht, Brock SR Dunham, Logan FR

33.29 32.78 27.5129.27

ACHE-IE7 2:05.24 q

Ross, Walker R SR Geschke, Jared R SR

Rogers, Parker SR Gerber, Gabe G JR

32.22 33.33 26.7532.94

AGHS8 2:10.04 q

Castaneda, Sebastian SO Cortez, Nicolas SR

Trevino, Aiden JR Hernandez, Jordan FR

39.77 27.83 28.4933.95

ANAC--- SCR

Black, Maxx SR VanDoren, Leif SO

Ross, Lucas SO Ross, Vincent SR

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 1:44.99 2019* Josh Joireman

State QT: 1:53.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV-IE SRDowning, Ethan W1 1:49.48#

25.08 27.47 28.5828.35

LEAV-IE JRRingel, Aidan2 1:53.51

26.01 27.92 29.5130.07

PUL-IE SRDeeds, Ty3 1:54.46

25.92 28.07 30.4829.99

NAC SRBlack, Maxx4 1:56.70

26.92 29.66 29.8430.28

QUIN-IE SRCalloway, Jackson5 1:57.60

26.69 29.63 30.5330.75

PUL-IE SOCarter, Adam6 2:03.43

27.55 30.49 32.5132.88

SEL SOHansen, Jonathan7 2:08.49

28.38 32.02 34.0534.04

SEL SOCavanaugh, Reilly J8 2:08.51

28.54 32.54 32.9734.46

B - Final

GHS SRCortez, Nicolas9 2:08.90

29.74 33.38 31.4934.29

PHS-PN FRHoffman, Blaze10 2:09.74

28.66 32.75 33.3634.97

PUL-IE SOHogg, Zach11 2:13.87

30.71 33.63 34.2535.28

CHE-IE SRRoss, Walker R12 2:13.94

30.52 33.98 34.2535.19

SEL SRRobertson, Hunter B13 2:15.32

29.18 33.83 35.1637.15

PUL-IE JRFulfs, Bryan14 2:15.65

31.19 34.11 35.0435.31

NAC SRRoss, Vincent15 2:16.53

31.17 35.12 34.6735.57

CHE-IE SOHurd, Luke T16 2:24.03

31.45 36.36 37.4438.78

 
#202  Boys 200 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 1:44.99 2019* Josh Joireman

State QT: 1:53.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EV-IE SRDowning, Ethan W1 1:49.81# q

24.98 27.68 28.5728.58

LEAV-IE JRRingel, Aidan2 1:53.79 q

25.80 28.15 29.9929.85

QUIN-IE SRCalloway, Jackson3 1:56.29 q

27.23 29.67 29.5129.88

PUL-IE SRDeeds, Ty4 1:56.44 q

26.32 28.82 30.5930.71

NAC SRBlack, Maxx5 1:57.52 q

27.08 29.85 30.0130.58

PUL-IE SOCarter, Adam6 2:02.50 q

27.50 30.68 32.1432.18

SEL SOHansen, Jonathan7 2:07.67 q

28.90 32.00 33.4833.29

SEL SOCavanaugh, Reilly J8 2:08.07 q

29.37 32.58 31.3434.78

GHS SRCortez, Nicolas9 2:10.11 q

29.03 32.66 34.1134.31

CHE-IE SRRoss, Walker R10 2:11.66 q

30.76 33.62 32.9434.34

PUL-IE SOHogg, Zach11 2:12.58 q

30.74 33.71 33.1235.01

PHS-PN FRHoffman, Blaze12 2:13.46 q

29.15 33.46 35.4135.44

SEL SRRobertson, Hunter B13 2:14.61 q

29.01 33.91 35.0636.63

NAC SRRoss, Vincent14 2:17.63 q

31.41 34.38 35.8236.02

PUL-IE JRFulfs, Bryan15 2:18.55 q

32.54 35.14 34.8236.05

CHE-IE SOHurd, Luke T16 2:18.98 q

29.80 34.45 37.0937.64

PHS-PN FRFelicetti, Ethan17 2:19.86

31.41 35.92 35.6936.84

SEL SONoyes, Michael18 2:20.43

29.89 33.64 1:16.90

EAST FRDunham, Logan19 2:23.25

30.16 35.19 38.5239.38

PHS-PN FRRude, Johan20 2:24.74

31.68 36.06 37.6039.40

CHE-IE SOWiley, Blake A21 2:26.43

31.82 37.00 38.4839.13

CHE-IE JRReynolds, Zach T22 2:27.12

31.37 37.29 39.0539.41

GHS FRCortez, Joaquin23 2:29.65

33.36 36.29 1:20.00

GHS FRAdamson, Justin--- SCR

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM

2A Dist Rec: 1:56.91 2008* Zach Ponchene

State QT: 2:08.50#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PHS-PN JRWright, Coleman J1 2:05.83#

27.01 30.88 29.8238.12

PUL-IE JRArmstrong, Spencer2 2:07.16

27.82 30.66 30.1238.56

QUIN-IE SOvan der Merwe, Wyatt3 2:12.10

27.94 34.29 30.1339.74

ZIL FRMuffet, Ian4 2:12.78

28.74 34.23 31.8537.96
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2020 Boys District Meet - 2/7/2020 to 2/8/2020

Results
A - Final ...   (#203  Boys 200 Yard IM)

PUL-IE SRZhang, Alex5 2:13.08

27.73 35.95 30.7438.66

SEL JRCavanaugh, Liam J6 2:13.80

27.17 34.66 30.8841.09

SEL SOOzanich, Michael M7 2:16.23

29.59 36.03 31.4439.17

PHS-PN SRBeirle, Austin8 2:17.90

28.85 35.00 32.5441.51

B - Final

PHS-PN SRRude, Paden9 2:19.15

28.26 37.32 32.6440.93

PUL-IE SOHillard, Marcus10 2:23.62

31.28 35.14 34.0343.17

CHE-IE SRGeschke, Jared R11 2:23.79

31.66 37.76 34.2240.15

ZIL FRKibbe, Dallin12 2:28.52

31.98 42.25 33.2941.00

PUL-IE FRTang, Jesse13 2:38.88

34.69 40.31 35.0248.86

QUIN-IE FRWestra, Cody14 2:39.17

33.06 41.84 35.5148.76

CHE-IE JRRagland, Christian M15 2:40.61

34.17 44.39 37.4144.64

CHE-IE SOBrown, Aaron M16 2:44.35

33.74 40.44 38.6751.50

 
#203  Boys 200 Yard IM

2A Dist Rec: 1:56.91 2008* Zach Ponchene

State QT: 2:08.50#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE JRArmstrong, Spencer1 2:07.45# q

28.54 31.23 29.4838.20

PHS-PN JRWright, Coleman J2 2:10.24 q

28.34 32.98 30.0038.92

QUIN-IE SOvan der Merwe, Wyatt3 2:11.28 q

28.19 33.15 29.6640.28

PUL-IE SRZhang, Alex4 2:12.69 q

27.90 36.52 30.5037.77

ZIL FRMuffet, Ian5 2:13.40 q

28.94 32.80 31.9939.67

SEL JRCavanaugh, Liam J6 2:13.94 q

26.54 35.33 31.4040.67

SEL SOOzanich, Michael M7 2:16.56 q

29.32 36.03 31.6339.58

PHS-PN SRBeirle, Austin8 2:17.69 q

29.08 35.07 32.2341.31

PHS-PN SRRude, Paden9 2:19.86 q

28.83 37.07 33.0340.93

CHE-IE SRGeschke, Jared R10 2:22.31 q

31.33 37.73 32.7440.51

PUL-IE SOHillard, Marcus11 2:23.08 q

30.46 35.93 34.7041.99

ZIL FRKibbe, Dallin12 2:28.45 q

32.44 40.24 33.2642.51

PUL-IE FRTang, Jesse13 2:38.76 q

34.69

35.74

CHE-IE SOBrown, Aaron M14 2:40.95 q

34.16 38.76 36.6651.37

CHE-IE JRRagland, Christian M15 2:42.57 q

34.59 44.56 37.4345.99

QUIN-IE FRWestra, Cody16 2:43.26 q

34.07 43.04 37.6148.54

EAST SOMulroy, Gavin17 2:47.65

36.88 44.68 39.5046.59

PHS-PN FRShultz, Logan18 2:48.66

32.71 43.45 37.0555.45

SEL SORees, Sam19 2:50.78

32.69 48.20 41.2248.67

EAST SOOliphant, Nathan20 2:58.61

39.69 46.86 1:32.06

SEL JRCarter, Teigan21 3:02.66

35.83 44.84 42.0559.94

CHE-IE FRSchmidt, Aidan E--- SCR

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 21.77 1999* Nick Jarman

State QT: 22.95#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHE-IE SRBabcock, Trae A1 22.71#

QUIN-IE FRCalloway, Trenten2 23.00

PUL-IE SRZhang, Andrew3 23.06

PUL-IE SRHorstkamp, Thomas4 23.07

SEL FRHudson, Charles5 23.32

PUL-IE SRBrannan, Simon6 23.77

TOPP JRSmith, Jaxon7 24.03

SEL SRMcMillan, Gabe J8 24.13

B - Final

PHS-PN SRMalave, Christian9 24.56

SEL SRZiegler, Eli M*10 25.61

EAST SRAlbrecht, Brock*10 25.61

NAC SORoss, Lucas12 25.62

TOPP FRZuniga, Emiliano13 25.69

CHE-IE JRGerber, Gabe G14 25.85

SEL JRWard, Brayden J15 25.92

LEAV-IE SRTveten, Stephen16 25.93

 
#204  Boys 50 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 21.77 1999* Nick Jarman

State QT: 22.95#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHE-IE SRBabcock, Trae A1 22.60# q

PUL-IE SRZhang, Andrew2 22.90 q

SEL FRHudson, Charles3 23.14 q

QUIN-IE FRCalloway, Trenten4 23.32 q

PUL-IE SRBrannan, Simon5 23.64 q

PUL-IE SRHorstkamp, Thomas6 23.68 q

SEL SRMcMillan, Gabe J7 24.25 q

TOPP JRSmith, Jaxon8 24.33 q

PHS-PN SRMalave, Christian9 24.56 q

SEL JRWard, Brayden J10 25.34 q

LEAV-IE SRTveten, Stephen11 25.47 q

EAST SRAlbrecht, Brock12 25.56 q

TOPP FRZuniga, Emiliano13 25.99 q

SEL SRZiegler, Eli M14 26.09 q

CHE-IE JRGerber, Gabe G15 26.12 q

NAC SORoss, Lucas16 26.27 q

CHE-IE SRRogers, Parker17 26.97

PUL-IE FRMeisel, Beck18 27.12

PHS-PN JRGuerrero, Jesus19 27.22

TOPP SRHernandez, Tyler20 27.23

MDLK-IE JRSalmi, Josh21 27.74

GHS FRHernandez, Jordan22 28.42

MDLK-IE SRLayton, Reo D23 29.33

QUIN-IE FRRoseburg, Lucien24 32.07

GHS SOCastaneda, Sebastian25 33.21

NAC SRStanton, Braden26 33.95

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly

2A Dist Rec: 50.83 2019* Holden Ellsworth

State QT: 56.90#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EV-IE SRDowning, Ethan W1 54.40#

25.71 28.69

PUL-IE SRHopkins, Noah2 55.16

26.14 29.02

QUIN-IE FRCalloway, Trenten3 55.29

26.17 29.12

CHE-IE SRNorman, Matthew J4 56.44

26.14 30.30

SEL JRCavanaugh, Liam J5 58.82

27.12 31.70

SEL JRVick, Cooper6 59.42

26.00 33.42

SEL JRStrand, Michael D7 59.81

27.77 32.04

PUL-IE SRBrannan, Simon8 59.95

27.47 32.48

B - Final

PUL-IE SRHorstkamp, Thomas9 58.26

26.87 31.39

TOPP FRZuniga, Emiliano10 1:01.32

28.17 33.15

PHS-PN SRBeirle, Austin11 1:02.31

29.64 32.67

PUL-IE SRHedenstrom, Brayden12 1:04.27

29.98 34.29

CHE-IE SOSchreiber, Ben P13 1:08.40

31.34 37.06

TOPP FRBazaldua, Blake14 1:08.66

31.99 36.67

EAST SRAlbrecht, Brock15 1:09.13

30.55 38.58
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Results
B - Final ...   (#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SEL SORees, Sam16 1:10.73

31.86 38.87

 
#206  Boys 100 Yard Fly

2A Dist Rec: 50.83 2019* Holden Ellsworth

State QT: 56.90#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EV-IE SRDowning, Ethan W1 54.86# q

25.72 29.14

QUIN-IE FRCalloway, Trenten2 55.51 q

26.15 29.36

CHE-IE SRNorman, Matthew J3 55.60 q

25.74 29.86

PUL-IE SRHopkins, Noah4 56.23 q

26.53 29.70

SEL JRVick, Cooper5 58.24 q

26.70 31.54

SEL JRCavanaugh, Liam J6 59.46 q

27.61 31.85

PUL-IE SRBrannan, Simon7 59.87 q

26.94 32.93

SEL JRStrand, Michael D8 1:00.18 q

28.60 31.58

PUL-IE SRHorstkamp, Thomas9 1:00.42 q

28.72 31.70

PHS-PN SRBeirle, Austin10 1:01.59 q

29.47 32.12

TOPP FRZuniga, Emiliano11 1:02.44 q

28.37 34.07

CHE-IE SOSchreiber, Ben P*12 1:07.81 q

30.17 37.64

PUL-IE SRHedenstrom, Brayden*12 1:07.81 q

30.86 36.95

EAST SRAlbrecht, Brock14 1:08.86 q

30.29 38.57

SEL SORees, Sam15 1:11.75 q

32.27 39.48

TOPP FRBazaldua, Blake16 1:12.52 q

32.79 39.73

CHE-IE SOJackson, Noah D17 1:13.98

33.42 40.56

TOPP FRPacheco, Isaiah18 1:14.56

34.56 40.00

QUIN-IE FRWestra, Cody19 1:20.09

36.30 43.79

GHS JRTrevino, Aiden--- DQ

One hand touch

34.04 39.22

CHE-IE JRRagland, Christian M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 48.31 2007* Zach Schab

State QT: 50.90#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHE-IE SRBabcock, Trae A1 49.61#

24.01 25.60

PUL-IE SRZhang, Andrew2 49.84

23.79 26.05

PUL-IE SRDeeds, Ty3 50.04

24.13 25.91

NAC SRBlack, Maxx4 51.34

24.75 26.59

SEL FRHudson, Charles5 51.49

25.10 26.39

QUIN-IE FREscure, Rami6 52.81

25.25 27.56

EAST SRBombard, Matthew J7 54.00

25.46 28.54

PHS-PN SOEverett, Thane8 55.49

26.30 29.19

B - Final

SEL SRMcMillan, Gabe J9 54.11

26.32 27.79

PHS-PN SRMalave, Christian10 55.86

27.15 28.71

SEL SRZiegler, Eli M11 57.02

27.56 29.46

NAC SORoss, Lucas12 57.16

28.22 28.94

NAC SOVanDoren, Leif13 59.12

28.81 30.31

SEL SRRobertson, Hunter B14 59.66

28.67 30.99

PUL-IE FRFrichette, Carter15 59.79

29.33 30.46

CHE-IE JRGerber, Gabe G16 59.85

29.83 30.02

 
#207  Boys 100 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 48.31 2007* Zach Schab

State QT: 50.90#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHE-IE SRBabcock, Trae A1 49.66# q

24.20 25.46

PUL-IE SRZhang, Andrew2 50.05 q

24.28 25.77

PUL-IE SRDeeds, Ty3 50.42 q

24.22 26.20

SEL FRHudson, Charles4 51.56 q

24.85 26.71

NAC SRBlack, Maxx5 51.84 q

24.51 27.33

QUIN-IE FREscure, Rami6 53.21 q

25.13 28.08

PHS-PN SOEverett, Thane7 54.40 q

25.97 28.43

EAST SRBombard, Matthew J8 54.78 q

25.12 29.66

SEL SRMcMillan, Gabe J9 55.04 q

26.09 28.95

PHS-PN SRMalave, Christian10 56.32 q

26.32 30.00

SEL SRZiegler, Eli M11 57.80 q

28.26 29.54

NAC SORoss, Lucas12 58.06 q

28.31 29.75

SEL SRRobertson, Hunter B13 58.46 q

28.55 29.91

CHE-IE JRGerber, Gabe G14 59.63 q

28.66 30.97

NAC SOVanDoren, Leif15 1:00.18 q

29.36 30.82

PUL-IE FRFrichette, Carter16 1:00.21 q

29.53 30.68

EAST FRDunham, Logan17 1:01.65

29.27 32.38

MDLK-IE JRSalmi, Josh18 1:01.80

29.31 32.49

CHE-IE JRRose, Alex T19 1:02.26

29.22 33.04

PHS-PN FRRude, Johan20 1:02.46

29.65 32.81

PUL-IE FRMeisel, Fritz21 1:03.64

30.22 33.42

PHS-PN SRMiller, Donnie22 1:04.57

GHS FRHernandez, Jordan23 1:05.18

30.37 34.81

GHS FRCortez, Joaquin24 1:05.70

30.93 34.77

TOPP SRHernandez, Tyler25 1:06.18

31.63 34.55

MDLK-IE SRLayton, Reo D26 1:06.87

TOPPGonzalez, Javier27 1:16.40

35.59 40.81

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 4:47.55 2018* Holden Ellsworth

State QT: 5:10.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL-IE JRArmstrong, Spencer1 5:02.02#

27.17 29.74 30.7230.54

31.19 30.95 30.72 30.34

30.40 30.25

PHS-PN JRWright, Coleman J2 5:07.50

27.44 29.53 30.8930.46

31.34 31.67 31.25 32.25

31.97 30.70
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A - Final ...   (#208  Boys 500 Yard Free)

QUIN-IE SRCalloway, Jackson3 5:07.70

28.24 31.09 31.5031.18

31.39 31.38 31.29 30.91

31.55 29.17

CHE-IE SRNorman, Matthew J4 5:08.62

26.94 30.41 32.5231.80

32.39 31.73 31.50 31.76

30.74 28.83

QUIN-IE SOvan der Merwe, Wyatt5 5:12.95

27.65 30.53 31.5531.42

31.44 32.32 31.42 32.83

32.40 31.39

LEAV-IE JRRingel, Aidan6 5:22.61

28.01 30.68 32.9131.89

33.08 33.83 33.95 33.96

33.54 30.76

EAST JRGano, Jacob7 5:34.85

28.68 31.71 34.4733.29

34.26 35.01 35.29 35.40

34.39 32.35

PUL-IE SOCarter, Adam8 5:38.90

28.63 31.73 34.9133.24

35.32 35.55 35.17 36.08

34.64 33.63

B - Final

SEL SOCavanaugh, Reilly J9 5:51.74

30.11 34.47 37.2436.03

36.55 1:14.23

35.40 31.16

CHE-IE SRRoss, Walker R10 5:53.52

30.05 34.76 36.4736.47

35.95 36.30 36.30 36.27

36.74 34.21

PHS-PN FRHoffman, Blaze11 5:54.55

31.82 36.68 33.3136.81

35.87 37.39 36.12 35.99

37.38 33.18

PUL-IE SOLee, Hyrum12 5:56.48

30.83 35.85 36.3936.40

36.57 36.83 37.06 36.15

36.55 33.85

SEL SOHansen, Jonathan13 5:56.55

31.01 34.10 37.6036.71

36.94 38.14 37.50 36.84

35.98 31.73

PUL-IE SOHogg, Zach14 5:59.67

32.05 35.19 36.7436.60

37.37 37.27 36.82 36.66

36.60 34.37

NAC SRRoss, Vincent15 6:08.55

31.89 36.31 37.6937.64

37.76 38.21 38.21 37.50

37.34 36.00

PHS-PN FRShultz, Logan16 6:40.24

29.95 33.25 39.8937.09

41.99 44.81 44.97 44.73

44.36 39.20

 
#208  Boys 500 Yard Free

2A Dist Rec: 4:47.55 2018* Holden Ellsworth

State QT: 5:10.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE JRArmstrong, Spencer1 5:00.04# q

26.94 29.47 30.5930.04

30.82 31.08 30.76 30.46

30.37 29.51

QUIN-IE SRCalloway, Jackson2 5:09.10 q

28.02 30.84 31.8131.55

31.65 31.88 32.06 31.64

31.03 28.62

PHS-PN JRWright, Coleman J3 5:10.77 q

28.41 30.75 31.6731.62

31.52 31.63 31.59 31.53

31.60 30.45

CHE-IE SRNorman, Matthew J4 5:15.33 q

27.17 31.42 33.1032.67

33.51 32.51 32.50 31.61

30.90 29.94

QUIN-IE SOvan der Merwe, Wyatt5 5:15.79 q

27.79 31.59 31.6532.24

32.19 31.93 32.49 32.66

32.21 31.04

LEAV-IE JRRingel, Aidan6 5:25.39 q

28.45 30.82 32.5031.65

33.22 34.52 34.17 34.81

34.21 31.04

PUL-IE SOCarter, Adam7 5:33.61 q

28.93 32.61 34.1633.26

34.47 34.11 34.94 34.13

33.78 33.22

EAST JRGano, Jacob8 5:41.58 q

27.37 30.13 34.1332.50

35.31 36.46 36.71 36.65

36.73 35.59

SEL SOCavanaugh, Reilly J9 5:48.88 q

30.22 34.46 36.4535.63

36.77 36.56 36.36 35.67

35.59 31.17

PHS-PN FRHoffman, Blaze10 5:52.14 q

30.67 34.08 35.5935.07

36.59 35.36 36.98 37.32

35.73 34.75

CHE-IE SRRoss, Walker R11 5:53.82 q

30.93 33.37 35.7535.05

35.99 36.58 36.78 37.29

36.88 35.20

PUL-IE SOLee, Hyrum12 5:56.78 q

30.78 35.26 36.4735.96

36.87 36.70 36.54 36.63

36.61 34.96

PUL-IE SOHogg, Zach13 6:00.15 q

32.53 35.47 36.9236.46

37.19 37.38 36.90 37.31

36.20 33.79

SEL SOHansen, Jonathan14 6:01.74 q

30.78 34.90 36.5136.38

37.92 38.23 37.24 38.00

37.50 34.28

NAC SRRoss, Vincent15 6:04.73 q

32.20 36.81 37.6638.14

37.18 36.78 37.12 37.17

36.65 35.02

PHS-PN FRShultz, Logan16 6:24.79 q

32.21 35.88 38.6237.47

39.62 40.50 40.71 41.59

40.53 37.66

CHE-IE SOWiley, Blake A17 6:35.21

32.24 37.80 41.2339.72

41.31 41.37 41.23 41.01

40.96 38.34

CHE-IE SOHemenway, Eli S18 6:39.29

33.55 39.56 40.9141.88

40.67 41.97 41.25 41.00

40.60 37.90

PHS-PN FRMckee, Jacob19 6:46.86

38.22 44.58 45.5846.20

46.78 46.97 46.68 45.99

45.86

 
#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

2A Dist Rec: 1:30.00 2019* Pullman

Gomez, Zhang, Joireman, Ellsworth

State QT: 1:36.20#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APUL-IE1 1:30.42#

23.07 22.20 22.3922.76

ASEL2 1:36.07

23.62 25.72 23.3223.41

AEAST3 1:41.39

24.44 27.86 24.3924.70

ANAC4 1:42.52

23.84 26.07 27.0625.55

APHS-PN5 1:45.26

26.99 26.56 24.3827.33

AGHS6 2:02.22

31.34 28.04 31.9130.93

ACHE-IE--- DQ

False start

23.18 25.47 23.5625.74
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#209  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

2A Dist Rec: 1:30.00 2019* Pullman

Gomez, Zhang, Joireman, Ellsworth

State QT: 1:36.20#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUL-IE1 1:32.93# q

Horstkamp, Thomas SR Deeds, Ty SR

Brannan, Simon SR Zhang, Andrew SR

24.29 22.86 22.3523.43

ASEL2 1:36.66 q

Hudson, Charles FR Ziegler, Eli M SR

Vick, Cooper JR McMillan, Gabe J SR

23.93 25.88 23.2623.59

AEAST3 1:43.17 q

Bombard, Matthew J SR Hagler, Spiridon C SR

Gano, Jacob JR Albrecht, Brock SR

24.51 27.57 25.3125.78

ANAC4 1:44.78 q

Black, Maxx SR VanDoren, Leif SO

Ross, Lucas SO Ross, Vincent SR

23.84 26.95 27.6826.31

APHS-PN5 1:45.98 q

Beirle, Austin SR Guerrero, Jesus JR

Shultz, Logan FR Everett, Thane SO

26.76 26.79 24.5027.93

ACHE-IE6 1:50.41 q

Babcock, Trae A SR Rogers, Parker SR

Gerber, Gabe G JR Norman, Matthew J SR

27.69 27.47 28.9726.28

AGHS7 2:04.48 q

Trevino, Aiden JR Castaneda, Sebastian SO

Hernandez, Anthony SR Rodriguez, Robert SO

32.48 27.51 32.0132.48

ATOPP--- DQ

Changed order of swimmers

Hart, Luke JR Bazaldua, Blake FR

Ramos, Nico FR Pacheco, Isaiah FR

30.58 34.15 28.3233.40

AQUIN-IE--- SCR

Calloway, Trenten FR van der Merwe, Wyatt SO

Escure, Rami FR Calloway, Jackson SR

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back

2A Dist Rec: 52.30 2018* Holden Ellsworth

State QT: 58.50#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUL-IE SRHopkins, Noah1 58.46#

28.96 29.50

SEL JRVick, Cooper2 59.80

28.98 30.82

EAST SRBombard, Matthew J3 1:03.05

28.91 34.14

SEL SONoyes, Michael4 1:06.93

29.67 37.26

PUL-IE SOClark, Ryan5 1:07.44

31.95 35.49

PHS-PN FRFelicetti, Ethan6 1:08.83

33.73 35.10

PUL-IE SOLee, Hyrum7 1:09.11

CHE-IE SOHurd, Luke T8 1:09.33

32.79 36.54

B - Final

CHE-IE SOBrown, Aaron M9 1:11.11

PUL-IE FRTang, Jesse10 1:11.64

34.97 36.67

SEL JRWard, Brayden J11 1:12.91

34.13 38.78

CHE-IE JRReynolds, Zach T12 1:13.43

36.32 37.11

CHE-IE JRRose, Alex T13 1:16.23

36.01 40.22

EAST SRHagler, Spiridon C14 1:19.04

36.57 42.47

GHS SOCastaneda, Sebastian15 1:25.31

PHS-PN SRMiller, Donnie16 1:27.30

 
#210  Boys 100 Yard Back

2A Dist Rec: 52.30 2018* Holden Ellsworth

State QT: 58.50#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUL-IE SRHopkins, Noah1 59.47 q

28.66 30.81

SEL JRVick, Cooper2 1:00.12 q

29.36 30.76

EAST SRBombard, Matthew J3 1:04.39 q

30.12 34.27

PUL-IE SOClark, Ryan4 1:07.79 q

32.18 35.61

CHE-IE SOHurd, Luke T5 1:09.02 q

33.55 35.47

PUL-IE SOLee, Hyrum6 1:09.04 q

1:09.13

PHS-PN FRFelicetti, Ethan7 1:09.40 q

34.06 35.34

SEL SONoyes, Michael8 1:09.95 q

1:11.17

CHE-IE SOBrown, Aaron M9 1:11.23 q

PUL-IE FRTang, Jesse10 1:11.26 q

34.48 36.78

SEL JRWard, Brayden J11 1:14.07 q

34.06 40.01

CHE-IE JRRose, Alex T12 1:16.13 q

1:16.46

CHE-IE JRReynolds, Zach T13 1:18.71 q

38.26 40.45

EAST SRHagler, Spiridon C14 1:19.19 q

37.48 41.71

PHS-PN SRMiller, Donnie15 1:24.38 q

GHS SOCastaneda, Sebastian16 1:26.67 q

TOPP JRChavez, Ezekiel17 1:27.07

41.27 45.80

NAC SRStanton, Braden18 1:38.95

GHS SORodriguez, Robert19 1:43.10

PHS-PN JRGuerrero, Jesus--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

40.86 51.20

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast

2A Dist Rec: 58.84 2003* CJ Nuess

State QT: 1:04.50#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ZIL FRMuffet, Ian1 1:06.40

31.00 35.40

QUIN-IE FREscure, Rami2 1:06.41

31.33 35.08

TOPP JRSmith, Jaxon*3 1:07.34

31.35 35.99

SEL SOOzanich, Michael M*3 1:07.34

31.64 35.70

SEL JRStrand, Michael D5 1:07.44

31.83 35.61

PUL-IE SRZhang, Alex6 1:08.98

32.28 36.70

GHS SRCortez, Nicolas7 1:09.38

32.62 36.76

LEAV-IE SRTveten, Stephen8 1:09.91

32.04 37.87

B - Final

PHS-PN SRRude, Paden9 1:09.38

32.36 37.02

NAC SOVanDoren, Leif10 1:12.69

33.83 38.86

CHE-IE SOSchreiber, Ben P11 1:13.31

34.90 38.41

CHE-IE SRWilcox, Seth E12 1:13.50

33.79 39.71

CHE-IE SRGeschke, Jared R13 1:13.78

34.19 39.59

ZIL FRKibbe, Dallin14 1:14.22

35.57 38.65

PUL-IE SRHedenstrom, Brayden15 1:14.46

34.85 39.61

PUL-IE SOHillard, Marcus16 1:14.54

35.16 39.38

 
#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast

2A Dist Rec: 58.84 2003* CJ Nuess

State QT: 1:04.50#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZIL FRMuffet, Ian1 1:05.89 q

31.18 34.71

SEL SOOzanich, Michael M2 1:06.86 q

31.52 35.34

TOPP JRSmith, Jaxon3 1:07.88 q

31.69 36.19

QUIN-IE FREscure, Rami4 1:08.16 q

32.26 35.90
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Preliminaries ...   (#211  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SEL JRStrand, Michael D5 1:08.37 q

32.11 36.26

PUL-IE SRZhang, Alex6 1:08.87 q

31.97 36.90

GHS SRCortez, Nicolas7 1:09.02 q

32.29 36.73

LEAV-IE SRTveten, Stephen8 1:09.95 q

32.00 37.95

CHE-IE SRGeschke, Jared R9 1:10.26 q

32.82 37.44

PHS-PN SRRude, Paden10 1:11.02 q

33.72 37.30

NAC SOVanDoren, Leif11 1:11.82 q

33.72 38.10

CHE-IE SOSchreiber, Ben P12 1:12.70 q

34.03 38.67

PUL-IE SOHillard, Marcus13 1:12.86 q

34.12 38.74

PUL-IE SRHedenstrom, Brayden14 1:13.29 q

34.91 38.38

CHE-IE SRWilcox, Seth E15 1:13.82 q

34.59 39.23

ZIL FRKibbe, Dallin16 1:14.01 q

35.18 38.83

TOPP FRBazaldua, Blake17 1:14.17

34.35 39.82

PHS-PN SOEverett, Thane18 1:14.34

35.52 38.82

CHE-IE SRRogers, Parker19 1:16.57

35.80 40.77

PUL-IE FRMeisel, Beck20 1:18.22

36.75 41.47

EAST FRDe Blasio, Dallas21 1:23.32

39.24 44.08

SEL SOQueen, David22 1:25.90

38.78 47.12

TOPP JRHart, Luke23 1:27.62

40.29 47.33

QUIN-IE FRRoseburg, Lucien24 1:37.44

45.15 52.29

GHS FRAdamson, Justin--- SCR

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

2A Dist Rec: 3:16.05 2019* Pullman

Joireman, Zhang, Gomez, Ellsworth

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APUL-IE1 3:22.55

25.60 52.02 49.0023.20

25.02 52.46 22.68 49.07

AQUIN-IE2 3:30.30

25.02 51.68 52.9124.92

24.89 53.07 25.37 52.64

APHS-PN3 3:34.49

25.14 52.49 52.9824.88

25.61 54.53 25.23 54.49

ASEL4 3:38.85

26.79 54.38 55.8326.38

26.79 56.29 24.37 52.35

ACHE-IE5 3:39.77

24.98 52.16 59.0927.73

28.27 59.46 23.39 49.06

ANAC6 3:56.05

25.53 55.14 58.6227.89

29.40 1:01.93 28.75 1:00.36

AEAST7 4:03.70

29.35 1:02.57 1:03.9128.90

26.73 57.06 28.22 1:00.16

AGHS8 4:21.69

30.00 1:05.43 1:11.3632.76

30.72 1:09.65 24.13 55.25

 
#212  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

2A Dist Rec: 3:16.05 2019* Pullman

Joireman, Zhang, Gomez, Ellsworth

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APUL-IE1 3:23.79 q

Hopkins, Noah SR Deeds, Ty SR

Armstrong, Spencer JR Zhang, Andrew SR

25.63 52.26 49.9223.55

24.76 52.42 23.39 49.19

AQUIN-IE2 3:32.35 q

Calloway, Trenten FR van der Merwe, Wyatt SO

Escure, Rami FR Calloway, Jackson SR

25.19 52.03 52.2324.63

25.73 54.92 24.86 53.17

ASEL3 3:42.66 q

Strand, Michael D JR Hansen, Jonathan SO

Ziegler, Eli M SR McMillan, Gabe J SR

26.39 54.47 57.5427.24

27.12 56.80 25.10 53.85

APHS-PN4 3:49.21 q

Wright, Coleman J JR Rude, Paden SR

Everett, Thane SO Malave, Christian SR

28.07 58.82 58.9027.76

27.69 56.93 25.07 54.56

ACHE-IE5 3:50.10 q

Norman, Matthew J SR Schreiber, Ben P SO

Ross, Walker R SR Babcock, Trae A SR

24.64 51.09 1:00.7229.33

30.84 1:05.13 16.88 53.16

AEAST6 4:10.24 q

Hagler, Spiridon C SR Mulroy, Gavin SO

Gano, Jacob JR Dunham, Logan FR

28.71 1:02.13 1:06.7730.60

27.54 58.90 30.01 1:02.44

AGHS7 4:23.50 q

Hernandez, Jordan FR Trevino, Aiden JR

Cortez, Joaquin FR Cortez, Nicolas SR

31.76 1:08.53 1:11.9433.82

30.53 1:08.48 25.27 54.55

ANAC8 4:24.73 q

Black, Maxx SR Ross, Lucas SO

Ross, Vincent SR VanDoren, Leif SO

29.38 1:02.76 1:06.1231.58

33.03 1:13.28 29.44 1:02.57

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Pullman High School 423

2. Selah High School 342

3. Prosser Mustangs Swimming Boys 217

4. Cheney High School Swimming 196

5. Quincy High School 192

6. East Valley High School (Yakim 133.5

7. Naches Valley High School 111

8. Grandview High School 93

9. Toppenish High School 69.5

10. Zillah High School 43

11. Leavenworth High School 42

12. East Valley Spokane 40


